Advanced technology a Key Factor
in Significantly Increased Durability of Ti-Max Z
We have completely redesigned the shape and sourced improved
materials for the bearing retainer to reduce frictional resistance and
developed a new type of bearing to almost double the durability to
accommodate constant thermodisinfector and autoclave usage.
High Output for Smoother Cutting
The 26 watts power output from the new rotor significantly enhances the

Head cap for Miniature head
P1051050
MODEL ORDER CODEPRODUCTS
PTL O-ring Set
Pack of 5
Y900580
TA-LED Assy 10001791
Durability Evaluation Test
Z900L
X600L
* Based on internal air turbine bearing durability test data
200%
(compared with previous models)
POWERFUL
Connect to Other Couplings
Connect to NSK Couplings
Quattro Spray
W&H® Roto Quick
Optic Z800WLMODEL P1120
Optic Z900WLMODEL P1121
Bien-Air® Unifix®
Optic Z800BLMODEL P1116
Optic Z900BLMODEL P1117
Optic Z800SL P1114MODEL
Optic Z900SL P1115MODEL
Sirona® LED Coupling
KaVo® LED Coupling
Optic Z800KL P1112MODEL
Optic Z900KL P1113MODEL
NSK Coupling
Miniature Optic Z800L P1110MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard
Miniature
Standard
Miniature
Standard
Miniature
Standard
Miniature
Standard
Optic Z900L P1111MODEL ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE